manpower as per tender 

Complied Y/N 

7 Agreed to pay the monthly 
wages by 7th subsequent 
month 

Complied Y/N 

8 Price bid along with excel 
breakup submitted online 

Complied Y/N 

ANNEXURE VII 

EMD Declaration  

I have furnished a sum of Rs.  1,93,900/- (Rupees one lakh ninety-three thousand nine hundred 

only) towards EMD vide NEFT/RTGS/DD/BG No…………………. dated………………………… 

Place:                                                                                             Signature of tenderer: 

Full Address: